In accordance with 1
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2 ) T
the Insolvency (England '4 S M

e e Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

<
=]
[2]
5
= 77YNJAg*
ioaors #205

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 ] |
Company number [0_ ,7_ ,9_ IT,?,?FE / ? 52;:2 2:;2::t?i:|mtypescript arin

Company name in full [Allas Management Limited T/A Cosmo * bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Lane

Surname Bednash
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number [ 37 Sun Street
Street ‘

Post town = London
County/Region ’

o [E[Cl2 W[ [2[F[C
Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s} © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

Surname

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number l

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
anather liquidator.

Street

|
|
Past town :
County/Region

Postcode ][_ ’_FI_ f_l_ ,_ '_

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs P

Date BT 88 T2lol1ls

Statement of affairs

H

| attach:

O statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Signature

Liquidator’s signature
X I ~ X
Signature date do ’E‘ ,?‘76_ ,YZ_’FITE'

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact infermation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lane Bednash

l Contact name

All infarmation on this form wilf appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name CMB Partners UK Limited

Address

37 Sun Street
London

Past town

EC2M 2PL

|
|
|
|

County/Region

= T [

| Country

lnx

l Telephone

020 7377 4370
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

& The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

E)Du have attached the required documents.
You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 version 1.0




Statement of Afisirs

Statement as to affairs of

Allas Management Limited T/A Cosmo

on the 31 May 2018

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

AP YN T I

Full Name

Signed %ﬂ v///\%\

Dated 51 /”‘5/20'&)




Allas Managemeni Limited T/A Cosmo
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 May 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures and fittings 22,216.00 NIL
Cash at Bank 12,000.00 12,000.00
o 12.000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

AT g 31 fe5)rerd
o



Allas Management Limited T/A Cosmo
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 May 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities
Estimated to
Reatise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors [Carried from Page A) 12,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employse Arrears/Hol Pay 21,499.00
e ... 2149800
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (9,499.00)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NI
{9,493.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o N4
Estimated totat assets available for floating charge holders {5,459, ﬁb)
Debis secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (9,499.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) N NI
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (9,499.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 257,081.18
Employees (redundancy and notice pay) 10,998.67
Coveniry Partnership 118,000.00
e 386,079.85
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors T
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (395,678.85)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 77  (395,578.85)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
. 1D0.0D

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

u7( - L/’/\JZ/ pate 2! / 5'5/ '
{ 7

Signature




8E:2i 9LOZ AeN LT

BO'SLOZ 490 DS Sdl

940 4 abey
e .;Em\\..lt o AT mk.:mcmmm
\ﬁ\) ? %\r
8P 1L0S 818 1154 "10isug "YIN0WLoAY ‘AR M YyHno] PRI SRgSIN 0OND
00°0pP'L ZNL 9159 ‘Aeyousid Wedsai) yied oy pepwr (BuussuiBug Aejes silJ) SUOHN|OSEIRN LOWD
§1'G6y 9.10 €30 'Aqaq "18AcapRIW "95010 AjueyD | ‘oIpms Byl Aydesbojoyd Burymauneny  0GWD
GY 25551 NNQ 58 "weybuiiag 18aig 810ysiad 0g - GZ HuN '19%ElN YESIN JIBSBI0YM dnois) poo 4 DM LOMD
LB LPT'Y puejal| ‘eBauoq 0 ‘yBeueded ‘auucsiyeg SnISjaY OO0
€T ¥48'¢ AAY PZAM ‘SUSH ‘PIofEp ‘A (euddw| "Spop Plojuad 1 un P8I JSUSOdNT Zoro
c£zzes'L ANZ LON "weybulioN ‘Sie)s3 [esnpu) UojueT ‘peoy asol) jing ‘sbuiping eweladiy palwy speod M LoD
000002 Ve LON "weyBumon 19eug 1e0dUylesH 0g-92 'DUIZ SUL LOE 1] seanag Aoueynsuo Aueydson uaug sawer 0oro
L6'250'6 Xl SINY ‘XSS ‘PIGjUICY ‘PROY Jejemisald ‘anjua) |ensswwer) Bulp oo paneuy Bui ooH ZOHD
vw.mom.h ﬁwm m&_ .Lu_?amaw _x._mﬂo._ﬂw Sauiosuey .wc.w>mI ay Uw:E_.,_ J9MO04 UaneH LOHD
L17916°02 d10 0110 ‘poomisl ‘pROY fusasey pajui] Asisiea i AueH Q0HO
8L8EL'Z ADE SN JBIsaUouUBRY teanig ABnD £z 'sneyneg ABiaug woudzes) 2099
vZ'6z0'] art 13d ‘Ybnoioqialay ‘pecy LI ‘8SNOH ALOISHUDW o171 S404D1OS POOMUSSIT) L09D
vl

06'292't ZON ‘weyBumon ‘anug s,useny) peg sseuisng ZON '9jBuBL | ay) G| '8SNoH |eGOID PajulT] SWIISAS o4 (BA0ID 0092
Q¥ isce LN0 LdH ‘weysiswy ‘Aempeoig syl "yWnod) sAlep 1S paliwi Bugaseiu sajes snao 4 0040
08" 0re'9 Jdg LLNN ‘SjueyuoN ‘AjusaB(] ‘81ejsg puj spisid uoldelq ‘asojn Uopsbl ‘v HuNn P17 wswdinh3 Huuajen oing 1030
0084472 95¢ £849 'Anydiee) ‘pEOY UBA 'LUNOD NPPUISAA | Pajul gejosy 0032
00000'841 Sgb GN3 Budeg 1eallS Poop €S ‘G ON diyssauped Agquanod 90290
00's80°C DAQ LNH ‘liNH “fed asudsalul axeT 441 Jun fiNH @oBHNS BISAID S000
96 8rL'rl 131 LOH 'RUUSHOA YHON 'sleBoueH ‘anusAy BUOKIA Z pajL seq) BN Joelua] OO
821612 Ny §37 JeissainT '19ads aUilL 041 (P17 spess9 MO|iai) Buassiled 1dagual 000
000102 HIY GM BOPUOT ‘anusAY SepuBY) 25 P s5a.4%3 181000 AL
GZZ8B'E O 0187 'spoan 'peoy 18(sund 1deg SIN00Y JBWwoiSNY) ‘epel ) a8id pajuur Mn Bieqsued 0020
S0'26¢ g 090
TS 182'e S QLAD 'Siep "ugjesuny ‘ejels3 leulsnpll epnuuag ‘Aepn sebioany ig p11 483008 £0g9
L4Ao DN/ $38 ‘UopuoT ‘peoy YOA GE 'aSnoly UIagezis J00id Uig pajiL] 8|qelenoog 08D
0o'ozg'L ZHE Ldi "MIoHNS ‘yomsd| jeails wnasnw 9z - v2 d11 seniig 1080
10'862 401 LWWOA uasuag wodf) uopng ‘enua)) ssaulsng aburlg) asnoypoop ‘G ¥ ¢ $SINS Buusien Aayep iy LOvD
gepre'y MY L1V ‘SHaH ‘AN uepie uAmiap ‘PROY UMBL 'UN0D UMa] 1 U pajir odday Yinody oD
3 SS3.PpY aweN Aoy

siojipaiy Auedwon - g
OWS0Y Y1 pajull juswabeuey se||y
pajwi ¥ siauded diNo



8E41L BL0Z AeW L€

60'6L0Z 338 0S5 Sdl

g0 g afied

sunjeubig

84'180'GLE Bujjjejo ] seuug v
ST AR ArL 67V 'SHSH 'udsis) weylda ‘peoy jitH suoxid ‘squa) sssusng (WHY ‘asnoR Whivez 9jd dnoJ9) audibAH Wusz 0020
6eLE) 7130 113N ‘PR3LSSIRD) "BNUAAY Y] ‘9SNOH AIOJSIA ‘a)ue) pieD pesysajen Aedpuop  LOMD
00'cey MVE LTV ‘SUSH 'sueqly 1S ‘Peoy ICUSASOLD) Gp ‘003 PuZ PajiWI] SBOMISS JRISEWIUOI] |INM Q0MD
0vee X3¢ 628 'weybuiuug ‘siiy AeH ‘peoY (LUPSY B¢ PI7 SB0IAISG WBWBIADN [BOHIA QonD
NOE 919N 'weybumoN
00’885 ‘SUIOGMON ShEd jBusnpuUl uoasbioon ‘eues suibul ‘asnoH INUISAYD) 'L WUN 0y puy Buesd N oonNo
21’689 NNS SAD ‘AlUBADYD 'SHOOIGIOH “aoe)d uoisog () pi 09 Buueaubug abpuduim | FAVIRG)
00'825 ZS| LHN YOWJON ‘pacy ABsoy g '9sNOH (I HEYD | PalLI 3PING 19%00d WUBPMS UL 101D
00°00€ ANE 12N 'WNOGISET "aUET SNUBAY '30E]d aNUSAY ¢ saomuag Asueynsuon Oy 004D
ARV FAS 88 'UoIBuNITY “Yed SSAUISNG WEYlY 'SAUQ SPISHAG pajiwr] Aasuaf Luowns £Q083
geeee’c Saf GN3 1euieg Jealg POOM €6 'S ON PS8BS OlABS 00S2
00'2ol dS8 DLAD ‘UOlEBUNN ‘{BLIShpU) Yied POOMYOUNBY ‘WNCD ¥20|GD | pajiwy Buiuea) Mayey 00HD
o0'eey HXL €842 ‘Aydioe?) "ajeis3 jewysnpul wisap ‘g §o0ig O dN0ID SHd €0dd
£ROVrE'8e D00 2A0 ‘spueipijy 1sap ‘Aelpn(g 'sue S8.UBId HiBd |BLISNPLU IUSISIID ‘| WU papun $Ruug pasuadsig Xuaold 104D
09'69¢'9 8Ny 2233 'AqQa( ‘peoy awnoqusy 'elua) ssauisng jsam AgRQ ‘g 3010 PY) dd uinbusg 00d0
89604 ATE LENG ‘BUHOA ‘PEOY UHOMSIBYN) §C ‘9SNOH UHOMSIBYD pI7 sayddng ssauisng siseQ 000D
3 S$0.IppY sweN Koy

siojipesn Auedwon - g
OWsoD /1 penwi juswebeuey se|iy
payu] MN siduped gid



LV AL §102 Aepy e

QLOZ JBA IDS Sdi 1oy sbey

\Cl\\> ; ainjeufig
m\\,

601 0o’ Buyjiejo) saujug AeuIpIO |
00 001 00'L 001 o0l AieuipiQ 491 LAD ‘Ajuesos 198ig uopelodiod Zv-9¢ oG 0OMH
dn pojlen  eueysJed saeyg snjep
Wy jeo)l dnpsjed 30 ‘oN jeuiwon  adA ssalppy atueN Koy

si3pjoyaseys - 9
OIS0 Y/ Paliu Juawabeuely se|y

pejwI YN sseuped SND



